KA

Certification No
NM 00-01-020
NM 00-04-110
NM 00-04-110A
NM 00-04-110B
NM 00-05-131
NM 00-05-131A
NM 00-05-131B
NM 00-05-143
NM 00-05-143A
NM 00-05-145
NM 00-06-171
NM 01-04-078
NM 01-04-078A
NM 01-04-078B
NM 02-01-002
NM 02-09-262
NM 02-12-344
NM 02-6-153E
NM 03-01-016
NM 03-01-016A
NM 03-06-168B
NM 03-06-168C
NM 03-10-287
NM 03-10-289
NM 04-09-259A
NM 04-09-259B
NM 04-09-259C
NM 04-09-259D
NM 04-10-100A
NM 04-10-100B
NM 05-03-100
NM 05-03-100A
NM 05-05-143B
NM 05-08-220C
NM 05-08-220D
NM 05-08-220E
NM 06-05-100
NM 06-06-259E

Status

> > > » > » > > > >

> > » » » > » > »r » > > »r »r > > > »r > > > > > >

14/2015

E Approved Septic Tanks by Certification Number

Manufacturer

ATLAS PUMPING

JFK

JFK

JFK

York Septic Systems

YORK SEPTIC SYSTEMS
YORK SEPTIC SYSTEMS
Johnson Septic Tanks LLC
JOHNSON SEPTIC TANKS LLC
YORK SEPTIC SYSTEMS

AK INDUSTRIES, INC
SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
ACE SEPTIC TANK CO

DEN HARTOG INDUSTRIES
Cannon Industries LLC

ASTC INC

A+ SANITATION SERVICES
A+ SANITATION SERVICES
LECO INDUSTRIES

LECO INDUSTRIES

Sierra Propane & Plumbing Co.
YORK SEPTIC SYSTEMS

Roth Global Plastics

ROTH GLOBAL PLASTICS
ROTH GLOBAL PLASTICS
ROTH GLOBAL PLASTICS
DEN HARTOG INDUSTRIES
DEN HARTOG INDUSTRIES
SI PRECAST CONCRETE PRODUCTS
SI PRECAST CONCRETE PRODUCTS
JOHNSON SEPTIC TANKS LLC
ALBUQUERQUE VAULT
ALBUQUERQUE VAULT
ALBUQUERQUE VAULT
MOUNTAIN TOP INC

ROTH GLOBAL PLASTICS
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Capacity
1250
1000
1250
1500
1000
1100
1250
1000
1500
1250

1000
1250
1500
1250
1000
1200
1250
1250
2000
2500
3200
1000
1500
750

1060
1250
1500
1250
1500
1000
1200
1200
1200
1500
2000
3000
1000

8:10:37 AM



Certification No
NM 06-07-153F
NM 06-07-153G
NM 06-07-153H
NM 06-07-219C
NM 06-07-219D
NM 06-07-219E
NM 06-08-100A
NM 06-08-100B
NM 06-08-100C
NM 06-10-078C
NM 06-10-078D
NM 06-10-078E
NM 06-10-078F
NM 07-02-100

NM 07-10-100A
NM 07-10-100B
NM 08-03-100A
NM 08-03-100B
NM 08-03-100C
NM 08-03-100T
NM 08-05-100A
NM 08-05-100A
NM 08-05-1008B
NM 08-05-100B
NM 08-08-100A
NM 08-08-100B
NM 08-08-100C
NM 08-08-100D
NM 08-08-100E
NM 08-08-200A
NM 08-08-2008B
NM 09-02-100

NM 09-02-161E
NM 09-03-100A
NM 09-03-1008B
NM 09-03-100C
NM 09-04-100

NM 09-04-200

NM 09-07-100A
NM 09-07-1008B

Status

> > » » » » » > » »r > > »» »r > > > > > > >

- -

> > » » » > > »r > > > > > > > >

Manufacturer

ASTCINC

ASTC INC

ASTCINC

NORWESCO

NORWESCO

NORWESCO

DAY AFTER DAY SEPTIC
DAY AFTER DAY SEPTIC
DAY AFTER DAY SEPTIC
SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
RBM INC

JOHNSON SEPTIC TANKS LLC
JOHNSON SEPTIC TANKS LLC
PERKINS PRECAST
PERKINS PRECAST
PERKINS PRECAST
BUDGET SEPTIC PUMPING
Cannon Industries LLC
Tank Masters

Cannon Industries LLC
Tank Masters

SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
ATLAS PUMPING

ATLAS PUMPING

BIGGER AND BETTER SEPTIC
FOUR CORNERS PRE-CAST
MEDINA PRE-CAST
MEDINA PRE-CAST
MEDINA PRE-CAST
JOHNNYS SEPTIC TANK

A. MONTANO AND ASSOCIATES
SILVAS EXCAVATION
SILVAS EXCAVATION
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Capacity
1000
1250
1500
1000
1250
1500
1000
1250
1500
750
1050
1250
1500
1250
1000
1250
1000
1250
1500
1000
1000
1000
1000
1500
750
900
1000
1250
1500
1250
1500
1500
2000
1000
1200
1500
1800
1000
1000
1000



Certification No
NM 09-07-100C
NM 09-07-100D
NM 09-07-100E
NM 09-08-100A
NM 09-08-1008B
NM 09-08-100C
NM 09-08-100D
NM 09-09-100V
NM 09-09-200
NM 09-10-101
NM 10-01-100A
NM 10-01-100B
NM 10-12-H20
NM 10-12-H20-2
NM 11-03-100
NM 11-03-100A
NM 11-03-100B
NM 11-03-100C
NM 12-12-H20
NM 12-6-100N
NM 12-6-100S
NM 12-6-200N
NM 12-6-200S
NM 12-6-300N
NM 12-6-300S
NM 12-6-400N
NM 12-6-400S
NM 12-8-100
NM 12-8-125
NM 12-8-150
NM 13-4-109
NM 14-02-200
NM 97-06-167A
NM 97-08-220
NM 97-08-220A
NM 97-08-2208B
NM 97-08-223
NM 97-09-265
NM 97-09-265A
NM 97-09-265B

Status

A

A

A
14/2015
14/2015
14/2015
14/2015

> > » » » > > > > > >

14/2015

> > >» » » > > » > > > > > > > >

> > >

Manufacturer

SILVAS EXCAVATION

SILVAS EXCAVATION

SILVAS EXCAVATION
Infiltrator Systems, Inc.
INFILTRATOR SYSTEMS, INC.
INFILTRATOR SYSTEMS, INC.
INFILTRATOR SYSTEMS, INC.
Cannon Industries LLC
JERRY'S LAND CLEARING
ATLAS PUMPING

CUSTOM MOBILE CONCRETE
CUSTOM MOBILE CONCRETE
ATLAS PUMPING

ATLAS PUMPING
INFILTRATOR SYSTEMS, INC.
Heflin Construction, Inc.
Heflin Construction, Inc.
Heflin Construction, Inc.
JENSEN PRECAST
NORWESCO

SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
NORWESCO

SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
NORWESCO

SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC
NORWESCO

SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC

RIO GRANDE SEPTIC SYSTEMS
RIO GRANDE SEPTIC SYSTEMS
RIO GRANDE SEPTIC SYSTEMS
ALBUQUERQUE VAULT
INFILTRATOR SYSTEMS, INC.
MOUNTAIN TOP INC
ALBUQUERQUE VAULT
ALBUQUERQUE VAULT
ALBUQUERQUE VAULT

AK INDUSTRIES, INC.
JOHNNYS SEPTIC TANK
JOHNNYS SEPTIC TANK
JOHNNYS SEPTIC TANK
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Capacity
1250
1500
1500
900
1050
1250
1500
1000
1000
1200
1000
1250
1500
1250
1060
1000
1250
1500

750

750

1000
1000
1250
1250
1500
1500
1000
1250
1500
2000
1500
1350
1000
1000
1200

800
1200
1350



Certification No
NM 97-09-265C
NM 97-09-265D
NM 97-10-244A
NM 97-10-295
NM 97-12-344
NM 97-12-353
NM 97-12-354
NM 97-12-354A
NM 97-12-355
NM 97-7-202
NM 97-8-219
NM 97-8-219A
NM 97-8-219B
NM 97-8-226
NM 97-8-226A
NM 97-9-253
NM 97-9-261
NM 97-9-261A
NM 97-9-261B
NM 98-01-021
NM 98-01-021A
NM 98-01-025
NM 98-03-075
NM 98-04-110
NM 98-04-110A
NM 98-04-112
NM 98-04-112A
NM 98-05-132
NM 98-05-132A
NM 98-05-138
NM 98-05-140
NM 98-06-153B
NM 98-06-154
NM 98-06-154A
NM 98-06-161
NM 98-06-161A
NM 98-06-161B
NM 98-06-161C
NM 98-06-161D
NM 98-06-163

Status

>

> > » » » » > > > » » » > »r »r > > > > > > > > »r > > > > >r > > > >

14/2015

> > > >

Manufacturer

JOHNNYS SEPTIC TANK
JOHNNYS SEPTIC TANK
TENORIO'S BACKHOE SERVICES
ABC CONCRETE

MTZ Electric and Mechanical
ROCKY ROAD GRAVEL
BIGGER AND BETTER SEPTIC
BIGGER AND BETTER SEPTIC
BARTOO SAND AND GRAVEL
MOUNTAIN TOP INC
NORWESCO

NORWESCO

NORWESCO

McKibben Trucking
MCKIBBEN TRUCKING

Septic Tank & Utilities Services
ABC CONCRETE

ABC CONCRETE

ABC CONCRETE

SEPCO

SEPCO

SEPCO

LAV CONSTRUCTION AND SEPTIC INC
ELLISON SEPTIC SYSTEMS
ELLISON SEPTIC SYSTEMS
SMA ENTERPRIZES INC

SMA ENTERPRIZES INC
KRAMER SEPTIC TANK
KRAMER SEPTIC TANK
BERRYS BACKHOE SERVICE
CUSTOM MOBILE CONCRETE
RICKS SEPTIC SYSTEM
MILLHOUSE DIRT WORKS
MILLHOUSE DIRT WORKS
FOUR CORNERS PRE-CAST
FOUR CORNERS PRE-CAST
FOUR CORNERS PRE-CAST
FOUR CORNERS PRE-CAST
FOUR CORNERS PRE-CAST
Mike Tapia Septic Tanks
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Capacity
1500
1100
1200
1200
1000
1250
1000
1250
1200
1250
1000
1250
1500
1000
1500
1000
1000
1000
1500
1000
1250
1500
1100
1250
1000
1250
1000
1000
1200
1000
1000
1000
1000
1250
800
1000
1000
1250
1500
1000



Certification No
NM 98-06-163A
NM 98-06-168
NM 98-06-168A
NM 98-06-169
NM 98-06-169A
NM 98-06-169C
NM 98-06-169D
NM 98-08-214
NM 98-08-214A
NM 98-08-214B
NM 98-08-215
NM 98-08-217
NM 98-08-218
NM 98-08-218A
NM 98-08-218B
NM 98-08-218C
NM 98-08-218D
NM 98-08-218E
NM 98-08-219 A
NM 98-08-219B
NM 98-08-219C
NM 98-08-221
NM 98-08-221A
NM 98-08-221B
NM 98-08-221C
NM 98-08-224
NM 98-08-224A
NM 98-08-224B
NM 98-09-253
NM 98-11-309A
NM 98-11-309B
NM 98-11-309C
NM 98-11-309D
NM 98-11-315
NM 98-12-352
NM 98-6-153
NM 98-6-153C
NM 99-01-029
NM 99-02-043
NM 99-02-043A

Status

>

> > » » » > > > > > >

> > » » » > > » » > > > > > > > > > >

Manufacturer

MIKE TAPIA SEPTIC TANKS

LECO Industries

LECO INDUSTRIES

SILVAS EXCAVATION

SILVAS EXCAVATION

SILVAS EXCAVATION

SILVAS EXCAVATION

AL TRUSTY ENTERPRIZES

AL TRUSTY ENTERPRIZES

AL TRUSTY ENTERPRIZES

G AND E SEPTIC TANKS
MOLINA'S PLUMBING

MEDINA PRE-CAST

MEDINA PRE-CAST

MEDINA PRE-CAST

MEDINA PRE-CAST

MEDINA PRE-CAST

MEDINA PRE-CAST

Jontel Septic Co. / Mountain Top Inc.
Jonetl Septic Co. / Preslar's Dirtworks
Jontel Septic Co. / Preslar's Dirtworks
ERNESTS GENERAL PLUMBING
ERNESTS GENERAL PLUMBING
ERNESTS GENERAL PLUMBING
ERNESTS GENERAL PLUMBING
BTU BLOCK AND CONCRETE
BTU BLOCK AND CONCRETE
BTU BLOCK AND CONCRETE
SEPTIC SOLUTIONS

A. MONTANO AND ASSOCIATES
A. MONTANO AND ASSOCIATES
A. MONTANO AND ASSOCIATES
A. MONTANO AND ASSOCIATES
ATLAS PUMPING

AMERICAN SEPTIC TANKS
ASTCINC

ASTCINC

LAV CONSTRUCTION AND SEPTIC INC
VICTORS SEPTIC SYSTEMS
VICTORS SEPTIC SYSTEMS
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Capacity
1250
1250
1500
1000
1200
1200
1500
1000
1350
1500
1100
1250
1000
1000
1250
1000
1000
1500
1250
1000
1250
800
1000
1250
1500
1000
1250
1500
1250
1250
1250
1500
1500
1000
1200
750
1200
1200
1250
1500


michael.broussard
Typewritten Text
A


Certification No

NM 99-02-054

NM 99-03-070

NM 99-03-077

NM 99-03-077A

NM 99-03-077B

NM 99-06-019

NM INR-021-13-3331
NM-ATL-023-13-4231
NM-ISN-022-13-3331

Status

> > » > > > >

Manufacturer Capacity
RICKS SEPTIC SYSTEM 1000
RICKS SEPTIC SYSTEM 1000
SALINAS BROTHERS ENTERPRISES 1000
SALINAS BROTHERS ENTERPRISES 1250
SALINAS BROTHERS ENTERPRISES 1500

A. MONTANO AND ASSOCIATES 1000
NORWESCO 750
Atlas Pumping 1000
SNYDER INDUSTRIES INC 750

A No documentation on file to demonstrate compliance
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207


michael.broussard
Typewritten Text
A  No documentation on file to demonstrate compliance




